Individuals

1. St. Olaf
1 Renae Brown, Jr
3 Tarah Mattson, Sr

5 Andrea Ekerholm, Jr

11 Stacie Collins, Sr
18 Margaret King, Sr
24 Stephanie Johnson,
25 Amy Mettner, Jr
Time = 1:36:48 Places

2. Carleton

7 Jennifer Keeley, So

12 Sarah Roth, Sr

15 Meg Hoyt, So

28 Rachel Avery, Sr
32 Rachel Free, So
43 Emily Johnson, Sr

46 Michelle Hinkel, Sr

Time = 1:39:08 Places

3. Gustavus
6 Ellen Kussow, Sr

13 Kara Bloomquist, So

19 Dana Peterson, So
31 Kari Scheevel, So
34 Jami Snyder, Jr

36 Aleta Gilbertson,

48 Stacy Evers, Sr
Time = 1:39:23 Places
4. St. Thomas

2 Kelly Copps, Jr

20 Erin Block, Fr

22 Lisa Johnson, Fr

29 Amy Thomquist, Jr

33 Erica Johnson, Jr

37 Betsy Dobbins, Jr

52 Patty Colvin, So
Time = 1:38:57 Places

5. Macalester
4 Allison Warner, Sr
10 Rebecca McCarrier,
17 Susan Colvin, Sr
23 Jordan Cushing, So
54 Jenny Carnell, So

59 Holly Vandewall, Fr

61 Sara Yoder, So
Time = 1:39:36 Places

6. St. Benedict
8 Aimee Schaefer, Jr
21 Krissy Wendlandt,

26 Michelle Mencke, Sr

Jr

= 38

= 94

Sr

= 103

= 106

Sr

= 108

So

27 Michelle Stauffacher, Sr
35 Jeannie Stangler, Sr

38 Lisa Worden, Sr
40 Shelly Loecken, Sr
Time = 1:39:49 Places

7. Bethel
14 Laura Sloan, Jr
16 Becky Christensen,
39 Melanie Orme, Sr
42 Becky Logan, Fr

44 Lisa Resenbrink, Fr

= 117

Jr

62 Annamarie Monkemeier, Jr

63 Shelley Orvis, Fr
Time = 1:41:01 Places

= 155

18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

19:
19:
19:
19:
:03
21:
21:

21

19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
22:
22:

47
14
23
37
49
58
59

31
38
43
08
11
34
42

30
38
51
10
15
23
43

51
52
54
08
15
24
57

17
37
46
54

42
59

32
53
01
04
21
26
29

42
44
28
33
35
00
01



8. Concordia

30
47
50
53
57
67
75
Time =

Taria Heinen, Sr

Brenda Greeley, So
Kristen Hestdalen, Fr
Sarah Meyer, Jr

Hanne Stadtler, Jr
Carrie Formo, Jr

Mejah Ben-Yonatan, Jr
1:43:52 Places = 237

9. Augsburg

9
49
58
66
69
71
74
Time =

Rebekah Ormsby, Fr

Leah Johnson, Jr

Andi Mathieu, Jr

Lisa Olson, Sr

Tippy Peterson, Jr

Terri MacNabb, So
Nichole Elfert, So
1:46:46 Places = 251

10. Saint Mary's

41
45
55
64
68
73
81
Time =

11. st.

51
56
70
78
82
Time =

Catherine Taubel, Fr
Krista Larson, Fr

Sarah Janson, Fr

Amy Korkowski, Sr

Kara Bancroft, Fr

Sarah Jorgensen, Fr
Patricia O'Sullivan, Fr
1:46:54 Places = 273

Catherine's

Jody Brinkman, So
Alison Howard, Sr
Nikkol Kramer, Jr

Anne Eads, So

Lisa Pederson, Fr
1:56:58 Places = 337

12. Hamline

60
65
72
76
77
79
80
Time =

PLACE

W~ oUW N

e e e e e
0 o Uk WN P OV

Tammy Saukkola, Sr
Brenda Bushie, So

Amy Stock, Jr

Mandy Aamot, Fr

Lisa Gephart, Sr

Gina Housman, So
Jennifer McKenna, So
1:55:24 Places = 350

TEAM
SCORE FINISHER

Renae Brown, Jr
Kelly Copps, Jr
Tarah Mattson, Sr
Allison Warner, Sr
Andrea Ekerholm, Jr
Ellen Kussow, Sr
Jennifer Keeley, So
Aimee Schaefer, Jr

W oUW N

9 Rebekah Ormsby, Fr

10 Rebecca McCarrier,

11 Stacie Collins, Sr

12 Sarah Roth, Sr

13 Kara Bloomquist, So
14 Laura Sloan, Jr

15 Meg Hoyt, So

16 Becky Christensen, Jr
17 Susan Colvin, Sr

18 Margaret King, Sr

20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
22:
23:

19:
20:
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:

20:
20:
21:
22:
22:
23:
26:

20:
21:
22:
24:
27:

21:
22:
23:
23:
24:
24:
25:

08
42
49
57
18
31
44

34
44
27
14
48
17
40

33
36
07
04
37
38
30

50
16
56
08
48

47
11
22
58
07
50
37

TIME

18:47
18:51
19:14
19:17
19:23
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:34
19:37
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:46
19:49

TEAM

St. Olaf
St. Thomas
St. Olaf
Macalester
St. Olaf
Gustavus
Carleton
St. Benedict
Augsburg
Macalester
St. Olaf
Carleton
Gustavus
Bethel
Carleton
Bethel
Macalester
St. Olaf



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Dana Peterson, So
Erin Block, Fr
Krissy Wendlandt, So
Lisa Johnson, Fr
Jordan Cushing, So
Stephanie Johnson, Jr
Amy Mettner, Jr
Michelle Mencke, Sr
Kirsten Trandem, So
Michelle Stauffacher,
Rachel Avery, Sr
Amy Thomquist, Jr
Taria Heinen, Sr
Kari Scheevel, So
Rachel Free, So

Lara Brewer, So
Erica Johnson, Jr
Jami Snyder, Jr

Ann Gremel, Fr
Elizabeth Painter, Fr
Jeannie Stangler, Sr
Aleta Gilbertson, Sr
Betsy Dobbins, Jr
Lisa Worden, Sr
Alberta Anderson, Fr
Melanie Orme, Sr
Shelly Loecken, Sr
Catherine Taubel, Fr
Becky Logan, Fr
Emily Johnson, Sr
Lisa Resenbrink, Fr
Krista Larson, Fr
Nina Sarroub, So
Sheila Eldred, So
Michelle Hinkel, Sr
Brenda Greeley, So
Stacy Evers, Sr
Maria Schilling, Jr
Molly Cooper, So
Leah Johnson, Jr
Beth Radel, So
Kristen Maue, Jr
Kristen Hestdalen, Fr
Jody Brinkman, So
Patty Colvin, So
Sarah Meyer, Jr

Mora Cervenka, So
Jenny Carnell, So
Kate Ainsworth, So
Jessica O'Connor, Sr
Wendy Rose, Jr

Sarah Janson, Fr
Laura Turrittin, So
Tina Neary, Fr

Josie Raney, Sr
Jordan Aithchison, Fr
Sara McGinley, Fr
Alison Howard, Sr
Jean Mundahl, So
Hanne Stadtler, Jr
Elizabeth Watson, So
Joy Little, So
Abigail Watras, So
Rachel Witty, Sr

Ann Dady, Jr

Andi Mathieu, Jr
Jamie Zentner, Fr
Liz Erber, Fr

Holly Vandewall, Fr
Sarah Read, So

Tammy Saukkola, Sr

19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:58
19:59
20:01
20:01
20:04
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:10
20:11
20:13
20:15
20:15
20:17
20:18
20:21
20:23
20:24
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:33
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:44
20:44
20:45
20:48
20:49
20:50
20:57
20:57
21:00
21:03
21:03
21:04
21:06
21:07
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:17
21:18
21:19
21:19
21:23
21:26
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:34
21:42
21:46
21:47

Gustavus

St. Thomas
St. Benedict
St. Thomas
Macalester
St. Olaf

St. Olaf

St. Benedict
St. Olaf

St. Benedict
Carleton

St. Thomas
Concordia
Gustavus
Carleton

St. Olaf

St. Thomas
Gustavus

St. Olaf

St. Olaf

St. Benedict
Gustavus

St. Thomas
St. Benedict
St. Olaf
Bethel

St. Benedict
Saint Mary's
Bethel
Carleton
Bethel

Saint Mary's
St. Olaf

St. Benedict
Carleton
Concordia
Gustavus

St. Olaf

St. Benedict
Augsburg

St. Benedict
Gustavus
Concordia

St. Catherine's

St. Thomas
Concordia
St. Thomas
Macalester
Carleton
Gustavus
St. Olaf
Saint Mary's
St. Olaf
St. Thomas
Carleton
Carleton
St. Thomas

St. Catherine's

St. Olaf
Concordia
Carleton
Gustavus
St. Olaf
Gustavus
Carleton
Augsburg
St. Olaf
Carleton
Macalester
Carleton
Hamline



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

61
62
63

64
65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
78

79

80

81
82

Becky Pulju, So

Magee Keefe, Jr
Julianna Finucane, Fr
Jen Severson, So

Jen Hartz, Jr

Mary Morrissey, Jr
Sara Yoder, So
Annamarie Monkemeier, Jr
Shelley Orvis, Fr
Courtney Lando, Fr
Amy Korkowski, Sr
Brenda Bushie, So

Jen Sawyer, So

Lisa Olson, Sr

Julie Reissner, Sr
Tricia Herald, So
Jill Hartnett, Jr
Sarah McCoskey, Fr
Solveig Stegen, So
Carrie Formo, Jr
Shannon Stroschein, Fr
Hannah Wise, So
Janelle Norman, Fr
Karna Anderson, Jr
Kara Bancroft, Fr
Sacha Hart, Fr

Jinx Schultz, So
Tippy Peterson, Jr
Karen Lindemann, So

Andrea Kazarian-Payne, Fr

Sarah Boe, So

Nikkol Kramer, Jr
Rachel Cook, Fr

Corry Assink, So
Karen Hanson, Jr
Rebekah Kirmsse, Fr
Elana Cox, Fr
SiriAnna MacGregor, Fr
Terri MacNabb, So
Leigh Ann Powell, Fr
Debbie Winters, So
Amy Stock, Jr

Katie Pattyn, Fr

Jill Wolverton, So
Sarah Jorgensen, Fr
Anjanette Finnegan, Sr
Nichole Elfert, So
Joy McClain, Fr

Mejah Ben-Yonatan, Jr
Cheryl Dahle, So
Cassie Dendurent, So
Mandy Aamot, Fr

Shawn Postera, So
Lisa Gephart, Sr

Anne Eads, So
Jennifer Smith, Sr
Karen Febey, So
Christine Simpson, Jr
Catherine Murphy, So
Gina Housman, So
Elizabeth Fritz, Fr
Jennifer McKenna, So
Kim New, Fr

Margit Gutmair, Fr
Patricia O'Sullivan, Fr
Lisa Pederson, Fr
Joni Strong, So
Stacie Mandehr, Fr
Karissa White, So

21:48
21:50
21:51
21:51
21:54
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:01
22:01
22:04
22:11
22:14
22:14
22:19
22:21
22:27
22:29
22:31
22:31
22:33
22:33
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:41
22:48
22:49
22:51
22:55
22:56
22:59
23:02
23:08
23:11
23:12
23:15
23:17
23:20
23:22
23:22
23:23
23:33
23:38
23:38
23:40
23:41
23:44
23:45
23:48
23:58
23:59
24:07
24:08
24:09
24:27
24:29
24:29
24:50
25:18
25:37
25:58
26:00
26:30
27:48
28:00
28:07
28:18

St. Thomas
St. Thomas
Carleton

St. Thomas
St. Olaf

St. Benedict
Macalester
Bethel
Bethel

St. Olaf
Saint Mary's
Hamline
Bethel
Augsburg

St. Benedict
St. Olaf
Bethel
Bethel

St. Olaf
Concordia
Carleton
Carleton
Bethel

St. Olaf
Saint Mary's
Carleton
Macalester
Augsburg

St. Olaf
Carleton

St. Olaf

St. Catherine's
Carleton

St. Olaf
Macalester
St. Olaf
Carleton

St. Olaf
Augsburg

St. Thomas
Gustavus
Hamline

St. Benedict
St. Thomas
Saint Mary's
St. Thomas
Augsburg
Bethel
Concordia
Augsburg
Macalester
Hamline
Augsburg
Hamline

St. Catherine's
St. Olaf

St. Olaf

St. Olaf

St. Olaf
Hamline

St. Olaf
Hamline
Augsburg
Gustavus
Saint Mary's
St. Catherine's
St. Benedict
Hamline
Hamline



